Title Bonus

Accounting Specialist Il $500.00
Business Manager | $1,000.00
Business Manager Il $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00
CPS Social Worker $1,000.00

CPS Supervisor $1,500.00
CPS Supervisor $1,500.00
CPS Supervisor $1,500.00
CPS Supervisor $1,500.00
CPS Supervisor $1,500.00
CPS Supervisor $1,500.00

CPS Supervisor $1,500.00



CPS Supervisor
CPS Supervisor
CPS Supervisor
CPS Supervisor
CPS Supervisor
CPS Supervisor

IT Support Specialist

Program Manager I

Program Manager I

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00



